Contents

List of Figures
Preface
Acknowledgments
List of Abbreviations

Introduction

International Finance and International Security
Puzzling Behavior

Intervention in Empirical Context

Placing the Theory behind Intervention in Context
The Significance

1 A Theory of Non-Military Internal Balancing
Introduction
National Security and Foreign Takeovers
Economic Interdependence and Power
The Theory
Methodology
Conclusion

2 The Numbers: Assessing the Motivations Behind State
Intervention into Foreign Takeovers
Introduction
The Variables
Independent Variables
Specification of the Models and Expected Results
Results
Conclusion

3 Unbounded Intervention: The State and the Blocked
Deal

Introduction

Defining Unbounded Intervention
Case Selection

Case 1: PepsiCo/Danone

Case 2: CNOOC/Unocal

Published online by Cambridge University Press

page ix
xi

xii

xiii

o NN -

70
70
70
71
75
78
88

93
93
94
97

100

109

vii



viil Contents

Case 3: Check Point/Sourcefire 134
Case 4: Macquarie/PCCW 140
Conclusion 147
4 Unbounded or Overbalancing? An Outlier Case 158
Introduction 158
Case 5: DPW/P&O 159
Conclusion 185

5 Bounded Intervention: Mitigating Threats to National

Security 196
Introduction 196
Defining Bounded Intervention 196
Case 6: Alcatel/Lucent 216
Case 7: Lenovo/IBM 231
Conclusion 244

6 Non-Intervention and the “Internal” Intervention

Alternative 253
Introduction 253
Part I: Non-Intervention 253

Case 8: CGG/Veritas 255
Case 9: JP Morgan/Troika Dialog 257
Part II: Internal Intervention 267
Case 10: GdF/Suez 271
Conclusion 278

Conclusion 281
The Theoretical Context 281
Non-Military Internal Balancing 283
Significance 284
Concluding Thoughts 296

Appendix A Alternative Independent Variables Considered 299
Appendix B Descriptive Statistics of Variables in MINLMs

-1V 303
Appendix C MNLM III and Resource Dependency 307
Appendix D Descriptive Staristics of Dataset

Variables: Frequencies 309
Appendix E Bivariate Correlations of Dataset Variables 310
Appendix F Negative Case Selection 311
References 314
Index 351

Published online by Cambridge University Press



